
EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 24.09-26.09.2021, Narvas 

JUUNIORIDELE U17, KOOLINOORTELE U15 

REEDE, 24.09.2021 

 

 

U15 (poisid) 2007-2008.a 

57 kg 

1. Dmitri Safronov  PSK                             Mihhail Mensagin   Energia             RSC-H-1r          

60 kg 

2. Jaroslav Khohlov  KrH PSK                   Aleksandr Metlitski  PSK 5-0 

 

U17  (poisid) (2005-2006.a) 

60 kg 

3. Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo                        Lauris Vaagen  Sirge RSC-1r 

4. Maksim Tsvetkov  J-B                             Nikita Sudelaynen  OMK           4-1              

66 kg 

5. Robert Muratov   Loit                            Martin Dolinin   Energia            4-1                 

6. Maksim Odinokov    OMK                     Georgi Giblov  KrH PSK                   4-1 

 

80+ kg 

7. Georgi Gordin  Energia                          Kalvar Kaup  PK Kalev                  RSC-3r 

8. Kirill Shugurov   Energia                       Svyatoslav Vyazovoy   OMK         RSC-2r   

9. Aleksandr Gorbunov   J-B                     Egor Stepanov   Loit AB-2r 

10.  Martin Lambinen  Dünamo                Vladislav Kutser  Valga          5-0                 

 

 

 

 



EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 24.09-26.09.2021, Narvas 

JUUNIORIDELE U17, KOOLINOORTELE U15 

LAUPÄEV 25.09.2021 

 

U15 (poisid) 2007-2008.a 

37-40 kg 

1. Maksim Korosteljov   Energia   Albert Shtele  SilB 4-1 

44 kg 

2. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt Andreas Mugu   Kontakt 3-2 

3. Damir Karavaškin PSK Nikita Kolesnikov  OMK 5-0 

50 kg 

4. Ruslan Aulov  J-B Arseni Jatskevits   Energia WO 

5. Artjem Zemljakov PSK                  Ivan Issakov  Dünamo 5-0  

52 kg 

6. Maksim Marichev OMK                Maksim Ševtšenko  OMK                         4-1 

7. Matvei Krassohhin  Energia Anton Sjomkin  PSK                              RSC-2r 

57 kg 

8. Dmitri Safronov  PSK                     Nikita Koršunov  PK Kalev RSC-i -2r   

9. Vjatšeslav Bodõlev  PSK                 Richard Ryndin  OMK RSC-H -1r 

  

60 kg 

10. Jaroslav Khohlov  KrH PSK        Deniss Židzik Sofron                       RSC-H-1r 

11. Rostislav Pritula   Energia   Leonid Afanasenkov Dünamo     4-1 

63 kg 

12. Robin Tudeberg   Kontakt   Juvenali Kilin   Energia                         RSC-H-1r 

13. Matvei Gontšarov PSK                  Daniil Vasiljev  ATP                     4-1 

66 kg 

14. Stepan Ananjev   J-B                     Veniamin Antonov   OMK RSC-H-1r 

 

U17  (poisid) (2005-2006.a) 

57 kg 
15. Roman Budikov J-B                      Aleksei Bõstrov  Loit                   AB-1r 

16. Igor Makarov  OMK                     Richard Lebrecht   Sofron    RSC-H-1r 

60 kg 

17. Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo                 Bogdan Viblyy  PK Kalev                  5-0 

18. Maksim Tsvetkov  J-B                     German Krasilnikov   Valga   5-0 

66 kg 

19. Artur Kuslap   KrH PSK Robert Muratov   Loit 4-1 

20. Maksim Odinokov    OMK   Marsel Golubev  OMK AB-2r 

70 kg 

21. Dmitri Grintsenko  PSK                Nikolai Antipov   ATP RSC-1r  

22. Kirill Prudnikov  OMK                 Kirill Golov   Sofron                    AB-1r 

75 kg 

23. Karl-Markus Mütt   TÜASK  Aleksandr Polititsenko  Loit AB-2r 

24. Aleksandr Protkunas PSK            Artur Aleksejev  Energia       5-0 

80 kg 

25. Martin Mikitjanski Dünamo    Aleksander Potashenkov   TÜASK         5-0 

80+kg 

26. Georgi Gordin  Energia                      Kirill Shugurov   Energia                              4-0 

27. Martin Lambinen  Dünamo           Aleksandr Gorbunov   J-B                        RSC-2r 



EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 24.09-26.09.2021, Narvas 

JUUNIORIDELE U17, KOOLINOORTELE U15 

PÜHAPÄEV 26.09.2021 

U15  (tüdrukud) 2007-2008.a 

64 kg 

1. Elisabet Kiškel  Kiviõli                          Anna Gladõševa  PK Kalev                     5-0 

70 kg 

2. Angelina Petrova KrH PSK                  Valerija Selivjorstova  KrH PSK             5-0 

 

U15 (poisid) 2007-2008.a 

37-40 kg 

3. Maksim Korosteljov   Energia         Artjom Baranov  Energia                         5-0   

44 kg 

4. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt              Damir Karavaškin PSK                      5-0 

50 kg 

5. Ruslan Aulov  J-B Artjem Zemljakov PSK 5-0 

52 kg 

6. Matvei Krassohhin  Energia            Maksim Marichev OMK           RSC-H-2r 
54 kg 

7. Daniil Filippovitš  OMK                        Aleksei Nikitin  Energia      4-1 

57 kg 

8. Dmitri Safronov  PSK   Vjatšeslav Bodõlev  PSK RSC-H-2r 
60 kg 

9. Jaroslav Khohlov  KrH PSK Rostislav Pritula   Energia   5-0 

63 kg 

10. Robin Tudeberg   Kontakt Matvei Gontšarov PSK 5-0 

66 kg 

11. Stepan Ananjev   J-B                        Vladimir Zlobin   OMK                     RSC-H-1r     

75kg 

12. Gleb Penkov Dünamo                           Lev Leek   OMK                                     5-0 

80 kg 

13. Artjom Bedjuhhov  Energia                 Feliks Ševtšuk  Dünamo                         4-1    

 

U17  (poisid) (2005-2006.a) 

52 kg 

14. Nazar Shchannikov   Sofron                 Markus Zaika PSK                               WO              

54 kg 

15. Fjodor Kamanin PSK                            Deivid Simson   Energia AB-2r 

57 kg 

16. Igor Makarov  OMK                        Roman Budikov J-B   5-0    

60 kg 

17. Maksim Tsvetkov  J-B                     Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo 5-0  

63 kg 

18. Joosep Palm   Kontakt                           Hannes Tiido  Sirge                               5-0 

66 kg 

19. Maksim Odinokov    OMK              Artur Kuslap   KrH PSK 5-0  

70 kg 

20. Dmitri Grintsenko  PSK                  Kirill Prudnikov  OMK RSC-H-1r 
75 kg 

21. Aleksandr Protkunas PSK              Karl-Markus Mütt   TÜASK     5-0 

80 kg 

22. Vjatšeslav Uit  J-B Martin Mikitjanski Dünamo           RSC-H-1r 
80+kg 

23. Martin Lambinen  Dünamo            Georgi Gordin  Energia                  3-1 

 



EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 24.09-26.09.2021, Narvas 
JUUNIORIDELE U17, KOOLINOORTELE U15


U15  (tüdrukud) 2007-2008.a 
42 kg

Regina Kondratenko  Loit

44 kg

Uljana Gerassimovits  KrH PSK

64 kg

1. Elisabet Kiškel  Kiviõli   

2. Anna Gladõševa  PK Kalev	 

70 kg

1. Angelina Petrova KrH PSK    

2. Valerija Selivjorstova  KrH PSK   


U15 (poisid) 2007-2008.a

37-40 kg

1. Maksim Korosteljov   Energia   

2. Artjom Baranov  Energia     

3. Albert Štele  SilB	    

42 kg

1. Egert Ojaveer  Kontakt

44 kg

1. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt   

2. Damir Karavaškin PSK   

3. Nikita Kolesnikov  OMK   

3. Andreas Mugu   Kontakt   

50 kg

1.  Ruslan Aulov  J-B   

2. Artjem Zemljakov PSK   

3. Ivan Issakov  Dünamo    

3. Arseni Jatskevits   Energia   

52 kg

1. Matvei Krassohhin  Energia

2. Maksim Marichev OMK

3. Maksim Ševtšenko  OMK   

3. Anton Sjomkin  PSK   

54 kg

1. Daniil Filippovitš  OMK

2. Aleksei Nikitin  Energia

57 kg

1. Dmitri Safronov  PSK

2. Vjatšeslav Bodõlev  PSK

3. Nikita Koršunov  PK Kalev   

3. Richard Ryndin  OMK   

5. Mihhail Mensagin   Energia   

60 kg

1. Jaroslav Khohlov  KrH PSK 




2Rostislav Pritula   Energia

3. Deniss Židzik Sofron   

3. Leonid Afanasenkov Dünamo   

5. Aleksandr Metlitski  PSK  

63 kg

1. Robin Tudeberg   Kontakt

2. Matvei Gontšarov PSK

3. Daniil Vasiljev  ATP   

3. Juvenali Kilin   Energia   

66 kg

1. Stepan Ananjev   J-B

2. Vladimir Zlobin   OMK

3. Veniamin Antonov   OMK   III

70 kg

1. Roman Kirillov   OMK

75kg

1. Gleb Penkov Dünamo 

2. Lev Leek   OMK

80 kg

1. Artjom Bedjuhhov  Energia

2. Feliks Ševtšuk  Dünamo

90kg

Kirill Mihhailov  OMK 

90 +kg

Anton Dmitriev   Dünamo


U17 (tüdrukud) (2005-2006.a)

50 kg

1. Aleksandra Meikar  PK Kalev

57 kg

1. Antonenko Aljona  Dünamo

70 kg

1. Kristina Bresovskaja Sirge

U17  (poisid) (2005-2006.a)

44 kg - 46 kg

1. Dmitri Ovtšenkov  OMK	 

50 kg

1. Daniil Medvedjev  KrH PSK

52 kg

1. Nazar Shchannikov   Sofron

2. Markus Zaika PSK

54 kg

1. Fjodor Kamanin PSK

2. Deivid Simson   Energia

57 kg

1. Igor Makarov  OMK   

2. Roman Budikov J-B

3. Richard Lebrecht   Sofron 




3. Aleksei Bõstrov  Loit   

60 kg

1. Maksim Tsvetkov  J-B

2. Artur Vassiljev  Dünamo

3. Bogdan Viblyy  PK Kalev   

3. German Krasilnikov   Valga   

5-6. Nikita Sudelaynen  OMK  	 

5-6. Lauris Vaagen  Sirge

63 kg

1. Joosep Palm   Kontakt

2. Hannes Tiido  Sirge

66 kg

1. Maksim Odinokov    OMK   

2. Artur Kuslap   KrH PSK

3. Marsel Golubev  OMK

3. Robert Muratov   Loit   

5-6. Martin Dolinin   Energia  

5-6. Georgi Giblov  KrH PSK  

70 kg

1. Dmitri Grintsenko  PSK

2. Kirill Prudnikov  OMK

3. Nikolai Antipov   ATP   

3. Kirill Golov   Sofron   	 

75 kg

1. Aleksandr Protkunas PSK

2. Karl-Markus Mütt   TÜASK

3. Artur Aleksejev  Energia   

3. Aleksandr Polititsenko  Loit   

80 kg

1. Vjatšeslav Uit  J-B

2. Martin Mikitjanski Dünamo

3. Aleksander Potashenkov   TÜASK   

80+kg

1. Martin Lambinen  Dünamo

2. Georgi Gordin  Energia

3. Aleksandr Gorbunov   J-B   

3. Kirill Shugurov   Energia   

5-8. Vyazovoy Svyatoslav   OMK   

5-8. Egor Stepanov   Loit    

5-8. Vladislav Kutser  Valga	 	 

5-8. Kalvar Kaup  PK Kalev    

	  


